CONSTRUCTION
Housing
	• Reinforced white fiberglass
and impact resistant with
12 POM latches high durabil-
ity and chemical resistant.
The fixture can be opened
from either side for easy in-

Type
Date
ORDERING GUIDE
WPFH-L
WPFH L
SERIES LAMP TYPE LUMEN PACKAGE
(LM)
VOLTS
(VAC)
COLOR TEMP.
(K) OPTIONS
WPFH L - LED A3A
A4A
A5A
4 -
8 -
2 -
120
347
120-277
30K -
35K -
40K -
50K -
3 000
3 500
4 000
5 000
DIM1 1 -
DIM22 -
L6 -
L10 -
L6-BK -
L10-BK -
AC -
OS 3 -
DL 4,5 -
U347 -
CMB -
KV -
RMB -
SS -
U120 -
LT -
PC -
5 WIRE CABLE FOR AC AND 0-10 V DIMMING
LEADING EDGE DIMMING 120 V ONLY
6' WHITE POWER CORD
10' WHITE POWER CORD
6' BLACK POWER CORD
10' BLACK POWER CORD
AVIATION CABLE KIT
OCCUPANCY SENSORS
EMERGENCY BACK UP (FROM 0°C - 25°C)
120 V AND 120-277 V ONLY
MALE 347 V TWIST LOCK PLUG
CEILING MOUNTING BRACKET
10 KV SURGE PROTECTOR
RIGID MOUNTING BRACKET
STAINLESS STEEL LATCHES
MALE 120 V TWIST LOCK PLUG
LENS TETHER
POLYCARBONATE FROSTED LENS
1 When selecting DIM1 option please also select cable option whether L6, L10, L6-BK or L10-BK.
2 DIM2 is for A3A lumen package only.
3 To see available options, please consult the occupancy sensors section.
4 �Fixture functional in AC mode, when power goes off emergency bodine powers LED boards. One bodine per fixture is standard unless otherwise